
Day Date U10 & U12 U14/U16/U18/U21/Masters National Events

Wednesday 01-Jan-20

Saturday 11-Jan-20 Poley - SL Poley -  2xSL - U16 Set

Sunday 12-Jan-20 Poley - SL Poley -  2xSL - U16 Set

Saturday 25-Jan-20 Slingshot - Wentworth

Sunday 26-Jan-20 Slingshot - Wentworth

Monday 27-Jan-20 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp

Tuesday 28-Jan-20 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp

Wednesday 29-Jan-20 Ski NB Speed Week - SG Camp

Thursday 30-Jan-20 Training Day

Friday 31-Jan-20 Crabbe - 2xSG

Saturday 01-Feb-20 Crabbe -  1xGS

Sunday 02-Feb-20 Crabbe -  1xGS

Monday 03-Feb-20 Cut Off for U16 Nationals Team Selections

Wednesday 05-Feb-20

Thursday 06-Feb-20 Ski Cross Camp Ski Cross Camp

Friday 07-Feb-20 Ski Cross Camp Ski Cross Camp

Saturday 08-Feb-20 Ben Eoin - SX Ben Eoin - SX

Sunday 09-Feb-20 Ben Eoin - 2xSL - U14 Set

Friday 14-Feb-20

Saturday 15-Feb-20 Martock - GS

Sunday 16-Feb-20 Martock - SX

Monday 17-Feb-20

Tuesday 18-Feb-20

Wednesday 19-Feb-20 Rolland Brunner Camp Rolland Brunner Camp

Thursday 20-Feb-20 Rolland Brunner Camp Rolland Brunner Camp

Friday 21-Feb-20 Rolland Brunner Camp - SG Non Codexed

Saturday 22-Feb-20 Rolland Brunner Race - Wentworth - GS

Sunday 23-Feb-20  Rolland Brunner Race  - Wentworth - SL - U16 Set

Monday 24-Feb-20

Tuesday 25-Feb-20

Wednesday 26-Feb-20 Alpine NL Tech & Speed Camp

Thursday 27-Feb-20 Alpine NL Tech & Speed Camp

Friday 28-Feb-20 Marble - SG

Saturday 29-Feb-20 Marble - GS Marble - GS

Sunday 01-Mar-20 Marble - SL Marble - SL

Monday 02-Mar-20 Ski NB SX Camp Ski NB SX Camp - Crabbe Cut Off Date for Team Selections

Tuesday 03-Mar-20 Ski NB SX Camp Ski NB SX Camp - Crabbe

Wednesday 04-Mar-20 Crabbe - SX Crabbe - SX National Event Invitations

Thursday 05-Mar-20

Friday 06-Mar-20

Saturday 07-Mar-20 PEI - SL

Sunday 08-Mar-20 PEI - KK

Monday 09-Mar-20 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Tuesday 10-Mar-20 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Wednesday 11-Mar-20 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Thursday 12-Mar-20 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Friday 13-Mar-20 Byrne Cup (Scarvalie Cup) Byrne Cup (Scarvalie Cup) - U12 & U14 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Saturday 14-Mar-20 U16 Nationals - Sun Peaks - BC

Friday 20-Mar-20

Saturday 21-Mar-20 Mont Farlagne - GS Mont Farlagne - GS

Sunday 22-Mar-20 Mont Farlagne - SL Mont Farlagne - SL - U16 Set

Monday 23-Mar-20

Tuesday 24-Mar-20

Wednesday 25-Mar-20

Thursday 26-Mar-20 U14 Can Am - Sugarloaf  /U16 Easterns - Tremblant

Friday 27-Mar-20 U14 Can Am - Sugarloaf  /U16 Easterns - Tremblant

Saturday 28-Mar-20 U14 Can Am - Sugarloaf  /U16 Easterns - Tremblant

Sunday 29-Mar-20 U14 Can Am - Sugarloaf  /U16 Easterns - Tremblant

Tuesday 31-Mar-20

Wednesday 15-Apr-20

Thursday 16-Apr-20 Whistler Cup 

Friday 17-Apr-20 Whistler Cup 

Saturday 18-Apr-20 Whistler Cup 

Sunday 19-Apr-20 Whistler Cup 
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